Elmley

Notice of Meeting

You are hereby summoned to attend :

Subject:

Location:

EImley Lovett Parish Council Meeting

Cutnall Green & District Memorial Hall

Date and Time: On 8 July 2014 at 19.30 hours

Distribution Parish Councillors

District Councillors
County Councillor

Date issued: 1 July 2014

Item

3.1

3.1.1

3.1.2

3.13

3.14

7.1

7.2

Agenda

Present and apologies
Declarations of interests

Minutes of meeting held on 10 June 2014
Matters arising

Outstanding actions

Tree Survey

New Homes Bonus — defibrillator grant
Playground inspection report
Rural rate relief — contact Lord L Morton

Planning

Parish notice board

Parish web page

Lengthsman

Droitwich Rural West Local Police

Action
brought forward

AA

ST

JB

JH

Bank balances and financial transactions requiring

authorisation
Correspondence for circulation

Items of parochial interest
Incinerator

Other items of parochial interest

LB



Item
8.

Elm|ey

Action
brought forward
Next meeting
Tuesday 9 September 2014 at 19.30 hours at Cutnall Green & District Memorial Hall.

Meeting closed



