

## **Notice of Meeting**

You are hereby summoned to attend :

Subject: Elmley Lovett Parish Council Meeting

Location: Cutnall Green & District Memorial Hall

Date and Time: On 8 July 2014 at 19.30 hours

 Distribution
 Parish Councillors
 Parish notice board

District Councillors Parish web page County Councillor Lengthsman

Droitwich Rural West Local Police

Date issued: 1 July 2014

**Agenda** 

Item	_	Action brought forward
	Present and apologies	
1	Declarations of interests	
2	Minutes of meeting held on 10 June 2014	
3.	Matters arising	
3.1	Outstanding actions	
3.1.1	Tree Survey	AA
3.1.2	New Homes Bonus – defibrillator grant	ST
3.1.3	Playground inspection report	JB
3.1.4	Rural rate relief - contact Lord L Morton	JH
4.	Planning	
5.	Bank balances and financial transactions requiring authorisation	
6.	Correspondence for circulation	
7.	Items of parochial interest	
7.1	Incinerator	LB
7 2	Other items of parochial interest	



## Item

Action brought forward

## 8. **Next meeting**

Tuesday 9 September 2014 at 19.30 hours at Cutnall Green & District Memorial Hall.

## 9. **Meeting closed**